Rank Competitor(s

a ~ W N B

Kitty Qian

Jane Gray
Jacqueline Lenuik
Amanda Hofmann
Alexandra Rynn

WD Shoko Ishikawa

Club

North Shore WC
Canmore FSC
Terrace FSC
Portland SC
Sherwood Park FSC
Japan

Jane Sawbridge

Date:

18-Aug-2012

2012 BC SummerSkate Competition

Section

BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
WA
AB/NT/NU
JPN

11:29:07AM

Burnaby, BC
2012-08-16 to 2012-08-19

Senior Women

Category Result Summary
SP

48.68
39.99
40.39
40.57
31.78
41.10

89.62
7291
72.30
70.81
67.15

138.30
112.90
112.69
111.38
98.93
41.10

Sally Rehorick




